-

SIMPLY SENSIBLE
WHITE CHEDDAR MACARONI & CHEESE

Serving Suggestion

A thick creamy off white colored cheese sauce blended with firm pipette noodles.

Pasta Distribution: 35%-55% Specific Gravity: 1.020-1.060

Nutrition Facts
About 10 servings per container
Serving size 1 eup (225g)
Amount Per Serving
- Calories 350
5
) % Daily Value*
|,
- o Total Fat 17g 22%
2 :
* ) \ Saturated Fat 10g s0%
TransFat0g Product Code
3 Cholesterol 50mg 17%
- - 0867548
Sodium %70mg 42%
: & Total Carbohydrate 33g 12%
| \ \ Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
! ~4 Total Sugars 7g Product UPC
p ﬁ ludes 0g Added Sugars 0%
5 Protein 16g
]
.y . NA
Vitamin D 0.9mcg 4%
Caleium 380mg 30%
Iron 1.4mg 8%
Potassium 420mg 8%
“The % Daily Value (DV] telis you how much @ nutrient in 3 senving of
food contributes o 3 daly diet 2,000 calbories 3 day is wsed for 6 x 5 Ib Pouches
¥
Serving Suggestion general nuirition advice.

Case UPC Gross WT Case Dimensions Total Cases

00072106754866 30.00 Ib 31.077 b 16” (L) x 10” (W) x 9.5” (H) 0.88 cu ft 12 5 60

INGREDIENTS: WATER, MILK (MILK, VITAMIN D3 ADDED), WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE WITH LEMON (CHEDDAR CHEESE [MILK, CULTURE,
SALT, ENZYMES], CREAM, WATER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, SALT), ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (SEMOLINA [WHEAT], EGG
WHITES, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CORN STARCH,
SALT, CHEDDAR CONCENTRATE (CHEESE [MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, SALT, XANTHAN GUM), SODIUM CITRATE, NISIN
PREPARATION (SALT, NISIN [PRESERVATIVE]), GRANULATED ONION, SPICES.

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL.

@ VEGETARIAN

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
format. PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

CURRENT INFORMATION.
STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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SIMPLY SENSIBLE
WHITE CHEDDAR MACARONI & CHEESE

Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix 100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Nutrition Value Per 100g
Crustacean N Y
Calcium {mg) 168.1240
Eee ¥ Y Carbohydrates (g) 14.3163
Fish N v Cholesterol (mg) 23.2933
Calories (keal) 157.4177
Milk Y Y
Fat (g) 7.6981
Peanut N Y Saturated Fat (g) 4.6050
Sesame N y Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.0949
Dietary Fiber (g) 0.4938
oY N Y Iron (mg) 0.6141
Tree Nuts N Y Potassium (mg) 187.3283
Wheat v y Protein (g) 7.2175
Sodium [mg) 432 8650
Other Food Sensitivity Total SL.IEE rs {E} 2.8896
Sulfites [ NA Added Sugar (g) 0.0000
Vitamin D {mcg) 0.3854

Case Label

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED

Simply
White Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese

INGREDIENTS: WATER, MLK (MLK, VITAMN D3 ADDED), WHITE CHEDDAR CHEESE WITH LEMON (CHEDDAR CHEESE [MILK, CULTURE,
SALT, ENZYMES], CREAM, WATER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE SALT), ENRICHED MACARONI PRODUCT (SEMOLINA WHEAT], EGG Microbiological

WHITES, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONGNITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF CORN STARCH,

SALT, CHEDDAR CONCENTRATE (CHEESE [MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, SALT, XANTHAN GUM), SODIUM CITRATE, NISIN

PREPARATION (SALT, NISIN [PRESERVATIVE]), GRANULATED ONICN, SPICES,

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT standard Plate Count 100,000/,
SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS, MEDINA, OHIO 44256 andard Flate Loun ,000/8

Heaiing Insirutions: Heat product fo 165°F in For more information Please call 800.627.2523

original pouch using boiling water, combi-oven or or visit www.sandridJe.com

steamer. Approximately, 20-30 mnutes. Yeast and Mold: 100/g

il 0867548
??[??[?7? ?? 7518
PrlrRlRmrowy REMOVE PRODUCT FROM POUCH PRIOR TO RETAIL SALE

el || |||
Wit

NetWt. 0 |b“3-51 kg' (01) 00 072106 75486 6 (17) 000000 (10) 000000

@Sandridge INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

CRAFTED FOODS PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST CURRENT

i INFORMATION.
www.sandridge.com
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